
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Employer Email
Big River Mineral Exploration Inc. 2237 - 2nd Ave Whitehorse Yukon 613-884-8332 Tyrell Sutherland tyrell.sutherland@outlook.com
Coco Aggregates 949 Wilson Ave. Toronto ON 647-472-2095 Greg Wilkinson gwilkinson@cocogroup.com
Generation PGM Inc. 92 McKenzie St. Marathon ON 807-229-9214 John McBride jmcbride@genpgm.com
GHD 347 Pido Rd. #29 Peterborough ON 705-749-3317 Eric Emery eric.emery@ghd.com
GHD 347 Pido Rd. #29 Peterborough ON 705-749-3317 Matt Rawlings matt.rawlings@ghd.com
GHD 65 Sunray St. Whitby ON 905-686-402 XiaoFei Wu xwu@ghd.com
Golder Associate 6925 Century Ave., Suite 100 Mississauga ON 905-567-4444 Brad Crowe bcrowe@golder.com
Golder Associates Ltd. 1931 Robertson Rd. Ottawa ON 613-592-9600 Ron Legroulx ron_legroulx@golder.com
Ground Truth Exploration Box 70 Dawson City YT 867-993-5612 Chad Cote ccote@groundtruthexploration.com
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. 323545 East Linton Rd. W. Kemble ON 519-376-5698 Kelly George kelly@hsc-ltd.com
Miller Paving Northern 704024 Rockley Rd., Box 248 New Liskeard ON 705-647-4331 Amanda Swan amanda.swan@millergroup.ca
SilverCrest Metals Inc. 501-570 Granville St. Vancouver BC 604-694-1730 Aaron Nabata/Stephany Fier stephany@silvercrestmetals.com
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